CEP Schools (45) / SY 24-25

Non-CEP Schools (22) / SY 24-25

BELLALAGO CHARTER ACADEMY

BOGGY CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CENTRAL AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CHESTNUT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CYPRESS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DEERWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DENN JOHN MIDDLE SCHOOL
DISCOVERY INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

EAST LAKE ELEMENTARY

FLORA RIDGE

FOUR CORNERS CHARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
FOUR CORNERS CHARTER SCHOOL
GATEWAY HIGH SCHOOL

HIGHLANDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HORIZON MIDDLE SCHOOL

KISSIMMEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KISSIMMEE MIDDLE SCHOOL

KOA ELEMENTARY

LAKEVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL

MAIN STREET HIGH SCHOOL

MICHIGAN AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MILL CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NEPTUNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NEPTUNE MIDDLE SCHOOL

NEW BEGINNINGS ED. COMPLEX

NEW DIMENSIONS CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL
OSCEOLA HIGH SCHOOL

P.M. WELLS CHARTER ACADEMY
PARKWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL

PARTIN SETTLEMENT ELEMENTARY
PLEASANT HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
POINCIANA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
POINCIANA HIGH SCHOOL
PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
REEDY CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RENAISSANCE CHARTER SCHOOL AT POINCIANA
SLAM OSCEOLA

ST. CLOUD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ST. CLOUD MIDDLE SCHOOL

SUNRISE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
THACKER AVE. ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VENTURA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WESTSIDE K-8

ZENITH SCHOOL

0932
0401
0061
0957
0851
0831
0091
0041
0961
0931
0152
0863
0601
0071
0341
0042
0251
0300
0801
0842
0959
0271
0701
0933
0311
9036
0853
0081
0881
0821
0904
0811
0901
0841
0862
0301
0149
0183
0111
0272
0958
0101
0321
0302
9003

BRIDGEPREP ACADEMY OF OSCEOLA
CANOE CREEK K-8

CELEBRATION HIGH SCHOOL
CELEBRATION SCHOOL

HARMONY COMMUNITY SCHOOL
HARMONY HIGH SCHOOL

HARMONY MIDDLE

HICKORY TREE ELEMENARY SCHOOL
ISLAND VILLAGE ELEMENTARY
KNIGHTS POINT K-8

NARCOOSSEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NARCOOSSEE MIDDLE SCHOOL
NEOCITY ACADEMY

OSCEOLA PERFORMING ARTS SCHOOL
OSCEOLA SCIENCE CHARTER
RENAISSANCE ACADEMY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
RENAISSANCE CHARTER SCHOOL AT TAPESTRY
ST. CLOUD HIGH SCOOL
TOHOPEKALIGA HIGH

VICTORY CHARTER K-5

VICTORY CHARTER SCHOOL

VOYAGER K-8

0184
0991
0902
0711
0011
0922
0252
0501
0903
2941
0043
0040
0962
0921
0181
0191
0171
0201
0005
0203
0155
2942
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