CEP Schools (45) / SY 24-25

Non-CEP Schools (22) / SY 24-25 BRIDGEPREP ACADEMY OF OSCEOLA	0184
CANOE CREEK K-8	0991
CELEBRATION HIGH SCHOOL	0902
CELEBRATION SCHOOL	0711
HARMONY COMMUNITY SCHOOL	0011
HARMONY HIGH SCHOOL	0922
HARMONY MIDDLE	0252
HICKORY TREE ELEMENARY SCHOOL	0501
ISLAND VILLAGE ELEMENTARY	0903
KNIGHTS POINT K-8	2941
NARCOOSSEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0043
NARCOOSSEE MIDDLE SCHOOL	0040
NEOCITY ACADEMY	0962
OSCEOLA PERFORMING ARTS SCHOOL	0921
OSCEOLA SCIENCE CHARTER	0181
RENAISSANCE ACADEMY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES	0191
RENAISSANCE CHARTER SCHOOL AT TAPESTRY	0171
ST. CLOUD HIGH SCOOL	0201
TOHOPEKALIGA HIGH	0005
VICTORY CHARTER K-5	0203
VICTORY CHARTER SCHOOL	0155
VOYAGER K-8	2942

CEI 30110013 (43) / 31 24-23	
BELLALAGO CHARTER ACADEMY	0932
BOGGY CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0401
CENTRAL AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0061
CHESTNUT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0957
CYPRESS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0851
DEERWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0831
DENN JOHN MIDDLE SCHOOL	0091
DISCOVERY INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL	0041
EAST LAKE ELEMENTARY	0961
FLORA RIDGE	0931
FOUR CORNERS CHARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL	0152
FOUR CORNERS CHARTER SCHOOL	0863
GATEWAY HIGH SCHOOL	0601
HIGHLANDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0071
HORIZON MIDDLE SCHOOL	0341
KISSIMMEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0042
KISSIMMEE MIDDLE SCHOOL	0251
KOA ELEMENTARY	0300
LAKEVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0801
LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL	0842
MAIN STREET HIGH SCHOOL	0959
MICHIGAN AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0271
MILL CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0701
NEPTUNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0933
NEPTUNE MIDDLE SCHOOL	0311
NEW BEGINNINGS ED. COMPLEX	9036
NEW DIMENSIONS CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL	0853
OSCEOLA HIGH SCHOOL	0081
P.M. WELLS CHARTER ACADEMY	0881
PARKWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL	0821
PARTIN SETTLEMENT ELEMENTARY	0904
PLEASANT HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0811
POINCIANA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0901
POINCIANA HIGH SCHOOL	0841
PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL	0862
REEDY CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0301
RENAISSANCE CHARTER SCHOOL AT POINCIANA	0149
SLAM OSCEOLA	0183
ST. CLOUD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0111
ST. CLOUD MIDDLE SCHOOL	0272
SUNRISE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0958
THACKER AVE. ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0101
VENTURA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	0321
WESTSIDE K-8	0302
ZENITH SCHOOL	9003